UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(Administrative Office, Melong-Thang, Leh and Purig Guest House, Kurba-Thang, Kargil)

E-MAIL: uol.coe@gmail.com

RESULT NOTIFICATION

No: UOL/2022/COE-22/365
Dated: 13 of June 2022

Following the conduct of the 4th Semester Post graduation Examination (Batch-2020) in the month of March 2022, results of all the
subjects (Annexure-1) of the said semester is hereby notified for the information of all the concerned. All are requested to check
university website.

Detailed Marks Transcripts will be available in the respective offices in a week.

Note-: No re-evaluation will be entertained.
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Controller of Examinations Copy to —

1. Registrar, University of Ladakh for information.

Director of both the campuses.

3. Co-coordinators (Examinations), of both the campuses for information
and necessary action.

4. PA to VC for the information of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.

In-charge officers, Evaluation, Examination wing for information.

6.  Office files for records.
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UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH

BATCH-2020

Notified vide no UOL/2022/COE-22/365 Dated 13-06-2022

(RESULT DATE: 13-06-2022)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH



DEPARTMENT-WISE RESULT SUMMARY

SNo. | PGDEPAERTMENT Total Passed Re-appeared failed Absent LO
1. MATHEMATICS 17 13 3 1 0 0
2. Z00LOGY 14 14 0 0 0 0
3. COMMERCE 6 6 0 0 0 0
4. MTTM 6 6 0 0 0 0
5. GEOLOGY 2 2 0 0 0 0
6. MCA 6 2 4 0 0 0
7. BOTANY 18 15 3 0 0 0
8. CHEMISTRY 5 3 2 0 0 0
9. ENGLISH 9 5 4 0 0 0
10. ARABIC 5 5 0 0 0 0
Total 88 72 15 1 0 0
Sd/-

Controller of examination
University Of Ladakh




ANNEXURE-1: Result Gazette of the Regular PG 4th Semester (Batch-2020) of all the Subjects.

S.NO Roll No
1 200465
2 200466
3 200467
4 200468
5 200469
6 200470
7 200471
8 200472
9 200473
10 200474
11 200475
12 200476
13 200477
14 200478
15 200479
16 200480
17 200481

REG. NO

UOL-2020/UCL-0001
UOL-2020/UCL-0002
UOL-2020/UCL-0003
UOL-2020/UCL-0004
UOL-2020/UCL-0005
UOL-2020/UCL-0018
UOL-2020/UCL-0007
UOL-2020/UCL-0008
UOL-2020/UCL-0009
UOL-2020/UCL-0010
UOL-2020/UCL-0011
UOL-2020/UCL-0012
UOL-2020/UCL-0013
UOL-2020/UCL-0014
UOL-2020/UCL-0015
UOL-2020/UCL-0016

UOL-2020/UCL-0017

PG MATHEMATICS

Name of
Candidate

STANZIN KARGUT
RIGZIN YANGDOL
GHULAM HAYDER
MOHD YASEEN
SHAH NAWAZ ALI
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
MOHD ILYAS
MOHD SHABBIR
MORUP DOLMA
SONAM ANGMO
SALEEM JAVED
HAJIRAH BANO
SHANAZ BANO
DEENA BATOOL
MOHAMMAD AQUIL
STANZIN TUNDUP

MOHD ASIF

Parentage

LOBZANG CHANGCHUK
NAMGIAL DORIJE
SHIEKH FIDA HUSSAIN
MOHMAD

MOHD SADIQ

MOHD HUSSAIN
MOHD HUSSAIN
MOHD ILYASS

RIGZIN NAMGAIL
TSERING ANGCHOK
ABDUL QAYOOM
ABDUL RAHIM

HADI ALI

MOHD ISMAIL

ALl MOHAMMAD
TSERING ANGDU

MOHD ABDULLAH

4 Sem
SGPA

Result

PASSED

PASSED

RE(PGMA-C403, PGMA-
DSE405)

PASSED

PASSED

FAIL

PASSED

PASSED
RE(PGMA-C403)
PASSED

PASSED

RE(PGMA-C403, PGMA-
DSE405)

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED

CGPA

7.25
7.24
* %

7.49
8.25
* %

7.24
7.75
* %

7.49
6.75
* %

8.00
8.25
7.00
6.49

6.00



S.NO Roll No
1 200482
2 200483
3 200484
4 200485
5 200486
6 200487
7 200488
8 200489
9 200490
10 200491
11 200492
12 200493
13 200494
14 200495
Note:
1

2.

REG. NO

UOL-2020/UCL-0026
UOL-2020/UCL-0029

UOL-2020/UCL-0025

UOL-2020/UCL-0027
UOL-2020/UCL-0019
UOL-2020/UCL-0023
UOL-2020/UCL-0030
UOL-2020/UCL-0032
UOL-2020/UCL-0024
UOL-2020/UCL-0028
UOL-2020/UCL-0022
UOL-2020/UCL-0020
UOL-2020/UCL-0021
UOL-2020/UCL-0031

PSNC-Previous Semester Not Clear

RE- Re-appeared

PG ZOOLOGY

Name of Candidate

BILQUES JAHAN ARA
CHO CHO ZAHRA

BATOOL FATIMA

SANAM BAKHTWAR
SONAM CHUSKIT
STANZIN ZASAL
STANZIN ZESDAN
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
ANISA NIKHAT
RAZEA BANOO
SAKEENA BANO
MOHD HANIFA
TSERING DOLMA
SHOWAIB SHAMIM

4 Sem
SGPA

ABDUL AZI1Z 7

Parentage

KACHO MEDHI ALl 8
KHAN

MOHAMMAD 8
HUSSAIN

MOHD JABAR GANJE

~N

TSEWANG OTSAL
TSERING ANGDUS
TSERING ANGCHOK
MOHD BAQIR
SANA ULLAH
ABDUL MAJID
MOHD ALI

MOHD ISMAIL
TSERING NAMGYAL

N 00O 00 00 NN o oo 00N

SHAMIM AHMAD

Result

PASSED
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

CGPA

6.76
7.26

8.24

6.76
7.00
7.74
7.74
7.02
6.74
6.24
7.26
7.74
7.74

6.74



S.NO Roll No
1 200457
2 200458
3 200459
4 200460
5 200461
6 200462
Note:

3. PSNC-Previous Semester Not Clear

REG. NO

UOL-2020/UCL-0040
UOL-2020/UCL-0038
UOL-2020/UCL-0037
UOL-2020/UCL-0036
UOL-2020/UCL-0039

UOL-2020/UCL-0041

4. RE-Re-appeared

P.G COMMERCE
Name of Candidate Parentage

NAWANG TSONDUS PATHMA ANGAIL

MOHD ALI BASHARAT AKBAR ALI

TSERING NURBOO TASHI STOBGAIS
SONAM SPALZES TSERING DORIJEY
JIGMET NURBOO SANGAY ANGDU
JIGMET PALMO TSERING TUNDUP

4 Sem
SGPA

Result

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED

CGPA

7.46
7.20
7.80
7.74
8.00

8.20



S.NO Roll No
1 200451
2 200452
3 200453
4 200454
5 200455
6 200456
Note:

5. PSNC-Previous Semester Not Clear

REG. NO

UOL-2020/UCL-0047
UOL-2020/UCL-0045

UOL-2020/UCL-0042
UOL-2020/UCL-0043
UOL-2020/UCL-0046
UOL-2020/UCL-0044

6. RE- Re-appeared

Name of Candidate

URGYAN NORBU
TSERING YANGCHEN

TSERING DISKET
TUNDUP WANGYAL
RIGZIN ANGMO
TSERING TUNDUP

PG Travel And Trousim Management

Parentage

LOBZANG TOKLDAN
THINLAY TSEPHEL

TSEWANG NORBO
TSERING DORJAY
TSERING MUTUP
SKARMA CHOSPHEL

4 Sem SGPA

(o]

0O 00 00 00

Result

PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

CGPA

7.27
7.52

7.52
7.52
7.03
7.76



PG GEOLOGY

S.NO RollNo REG.NO Name of Candidate Parentage 4 Sem SGPA Result CGPA

1 200463 UOL-2020/UCL-0049 GHULAM NABI MOHD TAHIR 8 PASSED 7.79
2 200464 UOL-2020/UCL-0048 ISHRAT-UL-NISSA AJAZ AHMAD 8 PASSED 8.27
Note:

7. PSNC-Previous Semester Not Clear
8. RE- Re-appeared



S.NO

Note:

10

Roll Numbers
200401
200402

200403

200404

200405
200406

Master In Computer Application

REG. NO
UOL-2020/UCK-0001
UOL-2020/UCK-0002

UOL-2020/UCK-0003
UOL-2020/UCK-0004

UOL-2020/UCK-0005
UOL-2020/UCK-0006

PSNC-Previous Semester Not Clear

. RE- Re-appeared

Name of Candidate
ABUL QASIM
BAQIR ALI

ROQUIA BATOOL

ASHIQ HUSSAIN
ASHORY
MOHAMMED
HASSANAIN
HAKIMA BANOO

Parentage
GH MOHD
ABIDEEN
MOHD
HUSSAIN

MOHD ALI

NAJAF ALI
MOHD JAWAD

4 Sem SGPA
8
8

8

Result
PSNC
PSNC

PSNC

PASSED

PASSED
PSNC

CGPA

* %

* %

7.49

7.49

* %



S.NO

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Note:

11
12

Roll No

200407
200408
200409
200410
200411
200412
200413
200414
200415
200416
200417
200418
200419
200420
200421
200422
200423
200424

REG. NO

UOL-2020/UCK-0030
UOL-2020/UCK-0029
UOL-2020/UCK-0031
UOL-2020/UCK-0026
UOL-2020/UCK-0007
UOL-2020/UCK-0019
UOL-2020/UCK-0028
UOL-2020/UCK-0021
UOL-2020/UCK-0027
UOL-2020/UCK-0020
UOL-2020/UCK-0033
UOL-2020/UCK-0009
UOL-2020/UCK-0022
UOL-2020/UCK-0010
UOL-2020/UCK-0015
UOL-2020/UCK-0008
UOL-2020/UCK-0011

UOL-2020/UCK-0032

. PSNC-Previous Semester Not Clear
. RE- Re-appeared

Name of Candidate

AMINA BANOO
FATIMA BANOO
SAJIDA BANOO
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM
SONAM ANGMO
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
FATIMA BANOO
KHAIRUN NISSA
AMINA BANOO
MOHD MUSTAFA
ARIFA NOORI
ALIYA KHATOON
SUDIQA BANOO
ABIDA BANOO
CHO CHO ROQIYA
HASINA BANOO
MANSOOR ALI

MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM

PG BOTANY
Parentage

ALl NAQI

MOHD HUSSAIN
JAFFAR ALI
MOHAMMAD TOHIR
SONAM WANGYAIL
ABDULLAH
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF
ZAKIR HUSSAIN

GH. MOHD

GHULAM ABASS
NAZIR AHMAD

SYEED MUSSA

ZAKIR HUSSAIN
MOHD ALI

MOHD RAZA CHOMAL
MOHD ALI WAZIR
MOHD ILYAS

GHULAM MEHDI

4 Sem
SGPA

Result

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
RE (PGBO-C404 [14,17])
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
RE (PGBO-C404 [15,15])
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
RE (PGBO-C404 [14,21]
PASSED

CGPA

5.78

5.56

5.51

6.24

7.24

* %

6.24

5.73

5.78

4.78

6.02

5.02

3.89

6.29

5.02

* %

5.27



PG CHEMISTRY

S.NO Roll No REG. NO Name of Candidate Parentage 4Sem  Result CGPA
SGPA
1 200425 UOL-2020/UCK-0038 ABIDA BANOO MOHD ABASS 7 PASSED 7.49
200426  UOL-2020/UCK-0036 MUBARAKA BANOO MOHD HUSSAIN 8 PASSED 8.00
3 200427 UOL-2020/UCK-0037 HAKIMA BANOO MOHD SAJAD ** RE (PGCH-C401 [16,21] **
4 200428 UOL-2020/UCK-0034 ZAHIR ABASS MOHAMMAD ** RE (PGCH-C402 [14,09] **
HASAN C403 [13,12]
5 200429 UOL-2020/UCK-0035 MASOUMEH BANOO MOHAMMAD ALI 8 PASSED 8.00
Note:

13. PSNC-Previous Semester Not Clear
14. RE- Re-appeared



Roll No

200430
200431
200432
200433

200434

200435
200436
200437
200438

O 00 N O U1 B WN -

Note:

15. PSNC-Previous Semester Not Clear

REG. NO

UOL-2020/UCK-0047
UOL-2020/UCK-0048
UOL-2020/UCK-0049
UOL-2020/UCK-0050

UOL-2020/UCK-0053

UOL-2020/UCK-0039
UOL-2020/UCK-0051
UOL-2020/UCK-0052
UOL-2020/UCK-0046

16. RE- Re-appeared

PG ENGLISH
Name of Candidate

MOHD ABASS

AHMAD ALI

MEHMOOD ALl

ARCHO NAJUMA KHATOON

CHOCHO NARGIS KHATOON

IMTIYAZ AHMAD
MAQSUMA BANOO
ZAHRA BANOO
SYED IFTIKHAR

Parentage

MOHD ALI

ABDUL REHMAN
MOHD YOUSUF
SYED MOHD SHAH

SADIQ ALI WAZIR

MOHD ALI
GHULAM MOHD
MOHAMMAD ALl
SYED MOHSIN

4 Sem SGPA

6
5
5

* %

* %

o oo U wun

Result

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
RE (PGENG-C403 [18,35]

RE (PGENG-C403 [19,25]

PSNC
PASSED
PSNC
PASSED

CGPA

5.5
5.25
5.5
*%

*%

k%

5.25

k%

6.25



S.NO Roll No

200439
200440
200441
200442

ua b WN B

200443

Note:

17. PSNC-Previous Semester Not Clear

REG. NO

UOL-2020/UCK-0057
UOL-2020/UCK-0056
UOL-2020/UCK-0055
UOL-2020/UCK-0058

UOL-2020/UCK-0059

18. RE- Re-appeared

PG ARABIC
Name of Candidate

ZEHRA BATOOL
ZAHRA BANOO
AHMAD HUSSAIN
KHATIJA BANOO

HAJIRA BANOO

Parentage

MOHD ALI
MEHDI ALI
MOHD ILYASS
MOHD ISSA

MOHD.
ABDULLAH

4 Sem SGPA

NN N NN

Result

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED

CGPA

6.25

6.5

6.75



